

ARB EX 90 OF 2019

Order No. 23

Dated: 20-06-2025

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

D/hr taken no steps .

Summons still lying with record issue at once .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 14-11-2025 for S/R and A/D.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore